74
VERTICAL LADDER WITH SAFETY CAGE
•	 Aluminium vertical ladder equipped with
rear safety cage to prevent fallings down.
•	 Ladders and safety cages are firmly
connected through a system of double
joint hoops. No welding are used.
•	 SECURITY SYSTEM ladders are particularly

Fastening into the wall
through expansion
screws (not included)
MAIN COMPONENTS: WALL BRACKETS
Vertical space between wall brackets should not be more than 2,00 m.
1
2
3
WALL BRACKETS
Including screws, without expansion screws
79
VERTICAL LADDER WITH SAFETY CAGE
SUPER PRO 600 RANGE
OTHER COMPONENTS / SPARE PARTS
Code (mm) (kg) Ean
GA-V386 386 0,260 8028406105985
GA-V686 686 0,460 8028406105992
GA-V1724 1724 1.140 8028406106005
GA-V2024 2024 1,340 8028406106012
GA-V2324 2324 1,530 8028406106029
GA-V2624 2624 1,730 8028406106036
GA-V2924 2924 1,930 8028406106043
GA-V3224 3224 2,120 8028406106050
Cage vertical profile
Standard cage hoop
Code  kg
ANSTD/EN 1,6